StrawberryfShortcakelBary

Strawberry Shortcake Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Crunch Coating

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 1 bar (70g)
|
Amount per serving

Calories 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 59 6%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
TransFat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 50mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 129

Includes 12g Added Sugars 24%

Protein <ig
.|
Vit. DOmecg 0% + Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron0mg 0% ¢ Potas. 90mg 0%
I

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in NO HIGH
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories N UTREE NO ARTIFICIAL FRUCTOSE SESME WHOLE SART K
a day is used for general nutrition advice. @ @

-n

ACILITY DYES CORNSYRUP SEED FREE ~ GRAIN SNACK DAIRY.

Size: 3FL. 0Z (89mL)
UPC: 0-75455-85050-0
Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, soY

Ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, WATER, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM),
STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICAL FLAVOR, RED BEET EXTRACT,
CITRIC ACID. COATING: SOYBEAN OIL AND PALM OIL. CRUNCH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL
(SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL) CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, RED BEET EX-
TRACT, ANNATO EXTRACT, BAKING SODA.

MJM
UPDATED: 02/21/2024



Cherry, Naturally an

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 tube (459)

Amount per serving
Calories 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5g 1%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFat Og

Cholesterol <5mg 0%

Sodium 15mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 169 6%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 139

Includes 12g Added Sugars 24%
Protein 0g

Vit. DOmecg 0% ¢ Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron0mg 0% ¢ Potas. 37mg 0%
I

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in NUT FREE NOARTIFICIAL FH?I(I;-!II%EE SESAME

a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories D
aday is used for general nutrition advice. @
ACILITY DYES CORNSYRUP SEED FREE

-n

Size: 2.75FL. 0Z (81mL)
UPC: 0-75455-42570-8
Allergens: mik

Ingredients:

SKIM MILK, WATER, CANE SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO &
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RED BEET EXTRACT, CITRIC
ACID.

MJM
UPDATED: 02/21/2024



Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cone (69g)

Amount per serving

Calories 150
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g 3%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
TransFat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 110mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 29¢g 11%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 149

Includes 12g Added Sugars 24%
Protein 2g

Vit. DOmecg 0% ¢ Calcium 46mg 4%
Iron 0.6mg 4% e« Potas.180mg 4%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Size: 3FL.0Z (89mL)

UPC: 0-75455-42200-4
Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, so
Ingredients:

Crumbled[Cookie[Cone

Vanilla Artifically Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Crushed Cookie Pieces in a Wafer Cone

NUT FREE NOARTIFICAL NOMIGH ~ SESAME WHOLE' SMART s
S & ©) x
FACILITY ~ DYES  cornSyRup SEEDFREE ~GRAIN ~SNACK' ~ bAmv

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER
(MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. CONE: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT
FLOUR, SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND/OR PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN, SALT. COATING: COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, FULLY HYDROGENATED CO-
CONUT OIL, PALM QOIL, COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.
COOKIE CRUNCH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SQY LECITHIN, SALT, BAKING SODA, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

MJTM

UPDATED: 02/21/2024



fudgelfrenzylBar

Chocolate Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (63g)

Amount pe: serving
Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFat Og

Cholesterol <5mg 0%

Sodium 65mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 25¢g 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 199

Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%
Protein 29

Vit. DOmecg 0% ¢ Calcium79mg 6%
Ironimg 6% ¢ Potas. 263mg 6%
I

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in NO HIGH
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories N UTREE NO FIGIAL FRUCTOSE SESME t LEN SMARE K
aday is used for general nutrition advice. @ %)

FACILITY DYES CORNSYRUP SEED FREE ~ FREE SNACK DAIRY.
Size: 2.5FL. 0Z (74mL)

UPGC: 0-75455-86210-7
Allergens: mik

Ingredients:

SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, COCOA, STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CAR-
RAGEENAN), NATURAL COCOA EXTRACT.

MM
UPDATED: 02/21/2024



Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 sandwich (51g)

Amount per serving

Calories 130
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g 3%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 2%
Sodium 120mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 24g 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 11g
Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%
Protein 2¢g

Vit. DOmcg 0%
Iron 0.5mg 4%

o Calcium 30mg 2%
Potas. 170mg 4%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

Low[FatVanillaSandwich

Vanilla Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Chocolatey Wafers

ing of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calori NO HIGH
& cay is used or general ntiton advice, NUEE NOARTIFICIAL  pRiicTOSE SEME WH@%E SMART B
FACILITY DYES CORNSYRUP SEED FREE ~ GRAIN SNACK DAIRY.

Size: 3FL. 0Z (89mL)

UPC: 0-75455-44030-5
Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, soY
Ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER
(MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. WAFERS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), PALM OIL, DEXTROSE, CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE
FOLLOWING: INVERT SUGAR, SALT, BAKING SODA, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SOY LECITHIN.

UPDATED: 02/21/2024



Savagely{SourICherryiBar;

Sour Cherry Atrtificially Flavored Juice Pop

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (70g)

Amount per serving

Calories 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 10mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 159

Includes7g Added Sugars 14%
Protein 0g

Vit. DOmecg 0% ¢ Calcium Omg 0%
Iron0mg 0% ¢ Potas. 60mg 2%
I

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories @
aday is used for general nutrition advice.

® ® @@

FACILITY DYES  cornSYRuP SEED FREE = FREE FREE SNACK

Size: 2.5FL. 0Z (74mL)
UPC: 0-75455-86266-4
Allergens: none

Ingredients:

APPLE JUICE (RECONSTITUTED), CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATU-
RAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RED BEET EXTRACT, ANNATTO EXTRACT, TUMERIC EXTRACT, SPIRULINA EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID.

MJM
UPDATED: 02/21/2024



Sour Blue Raspberry Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 1 cup (79g)
I
Amount per serving
Calories 90
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g 1%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 0%
Sodium 30mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 149

Includes 14g Added Sugars 28%
Protein 0g

Vit. DOmcg 0% ¢ Calcium 30mg 2%
IronOmg 0% o 50mg 0%

Potas.

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
aday is used for general nutrition advice.

Size: 3.75FL. 0Z (111mL)
UPC: 0-75455-40140-5
Allergens: mik
Ingredients:

NUT FREE NOARTIFICAL N0 HIGH.

()
FACILITY DYES  corNSYRuP SEED FREE ~ FREE

SKIM MILK, WATER, CANE SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO &
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SPIRULINA EXTRACT, TUMER-

IC EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID.

MJTM

UPDATED: 02/21/2024



